
Magenta Shores Golf & Country Club

Competition: 660    Ind Stroke (Black-Men/Lady-Red)
Sunday   21st October   2012

MEN'S  COURSE      :  MAGENTA BLACK (AMCR = 75   PAR = 72) 

WOMEN'S COURSE :  WOMEN RED  (AWCR 76   PAR = 72)

Field size (men): 57    Field size (women): 1

Full Field Gross

Number Name S Stroke Countbacks H/c Status Club

1 2010702452 James PONDER M 72 1 OK Cromer         

2 2080702536 Brett Parker M 73 3 OK Shelly Beach   

3 2081000107 Andrew Brough M 73 1 OK

4 2080700642 Matt Gaffney M 74 2 OK Shelly Beach   

5 2180900487 Seaton JONES M 78 6 OK Newcastle      

6 2081000136 Scott Ford M 78 0 OK

7 2080606672 Jason Butt M 80 1 OK Toukley 

8 2080702715 Tim Walsh M 81 3 OK Shelly Beach   

9 2081000259 Michael Gray M 81 7 OK

10 2080700116 Andrew Arkins M 82 3 OK Shelly Beach   

11 2080700576 Craig Chilvers M 82 5 OK Shelly Beach   

12 2081000616 Gary Bailey M 83 6 OK

13 2080709998 Luke Stever M 85 4 OK Shelly Beach   

14 2080702327 Peter Sliwinski M 85 3 OK Shelly Beach

15 2081000282 Daniel Ford M 86 7 OK

16 2081000204 John Erikson M 86 8 OK Gosford 

17 2081000798 Steven Casson M 86 8 OK

18 2030800075 Colin Neill M 86 8 OK Dunheved Ltd   

19 2010207005 Richard Greville M 87 5 OK Avondale 

20 2081000816 Cobie Campbell M 88 1 OK

21 2081002055 Scott Armstrong M 88 2 OK

22 2080601308 Rodney Butt M 89 10 OK Toukley 

23 2080801028 Glenn CROCKER M 89 5 OK Wyong 

24 2080700101 Ron Ayton M 89 2 OK Shelly Beach   

25 2081000185 John O'Keefe M 90 6 OK

26 2080401092 Jim Pateman M 90 12 OK Morisset 

27 2081000262 Louis George M 91 13 OK

28 2080607625 Kenton Boyd M 91 3 OK Toukley        

29 2010403401 Jonathon Kennedy M 91 10 OK Bonnie Doon    

30 2011303139 Gale Hulme F 93 10 OK Monash         

Printed 25/10/2012 10:40 Page #1



31 2080700555 Matt Ayton M 93 7 OK Shelly Beach   

32 2080701886 Michael Burke M 93 6 OK Shelly Beach

33 2080708415 Rod Steet M 93 5 OK Shelly Beach

34 2081000483 Daniel Clancy M 94 11 OK

35 2081000586 Darcy Boyd M 94 10 OK

36 2080400439 Christian Campbell M 95 13 OK Morisset 

37 2121502275 Scott JOHNSON M 95 9 OK Port Kembla    

38 CASSD1 Darren Casson M 95 3 OK INTERNATIONAL CARDS

39 2081000479 Craig Anderson M 96 16 OK

40 2081000800 Ed Stone M 97 19 OK

41 2080700720 Peter Sullivan M 97 14 OK Shelly Beach   

42 2080710863 Ben Fogarty M 97 10 OK Shelly Beach   

43 2030800489 Steve Oaks M 97 6 OK Dunheved 

44 2081000790 Ian McNab M 98 5 OK

45 2081000460 David File M 99 13 OK

46 2081000490 Brian Robinson M 100 15 OK

47 2011701953 Darren MCCOUBRIE M 102 9 OK New South Wales 

48 2080700106 Richard Brierty M 105 13 OK Shelly Beach   

49 2010401903 Kimjin Gan M 105 10 OK Bonnie Doon    

50 2081000614 John Eager M 106 15 OK

51 2080702395 Guy Sullivan M 107 11 OK Shelly Beach   

52 2080702710 Shane SHEPHERD M 109 12 OK Shelly Beach   

Full Field Nett

Number Name S Stroke Countbacks H/c Status Club

1 2080702536 Brett Parker M 73 / 70 36,24,12 3 OK Shelly Beach   

2 2010702452 James PONDER M 72 / 71 39,28,15 1 OK Cromer         

3 2080700642 Matt Gaffney M 74 / 72 37,25,13 2 OK Shelly Beach   

4 2081000107 Andrew Brough M 73 / 72 37,26,12 1 OK

5 2180900487 Seaton JONES M 78 / 72 40,28,15 6 OK Newcastle      

6 2081000259 Michael Gray M 81 / 74 40,27,14 7 OK

7 2081000616 Gary Bailey M 83 / 77 40,27,15 6 OK

8 2080700576 Craig Chilvers M 82 / 77 43,30,16 5 OK Shelly Beach   

9 2081000262 Louis George M 91 / 78 42,27,14 13 OK

10 2080702715 Tim Walsh M 81 / 78 37,26,15 3 OK Shelly Beach   

11 2081000800 Ed Stone M 97 / 78 47,32,16 19 OK

12 2081000204 John Erikson M 86 / 78 43,28,15 8 OK Gosford 
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13 2081000798 Steven Casson M 86 / 78 43,30,16 8 OK

14 2081000136 Scott Ford M 78 / 78 41,27,15 0 OK

15 2030800075 Colin Neill M 86 / 78 46,30,16 8 OK Dunheved Ltd   

16 2080401092 Jim Pateman M 90 / 78 48,33,15 12 OK Morisset 

17 2081000282 Daniel Ford M 86 / 79 41,27,13 7 OK

18 2080606672 Jason Butt M 80 / 79 38,25,13 1 OK Toukley 

19 2080700116 Andrew Arkins M 82 / 79 40,25,13 3 OK Shelly Beach   

20 2080601308 Rodney Butt M 89 / 79 46,32,17 10 OK Toukley 

21 2081000479 Craig Anderson M 96 / 80 47,30,16 16 OK

22 2080709998 Luke Stever M 85 / 81 40,25,15 4 OK Shelly Beach   

23 2010403401 Jonathon Kennedy M 91 / 81 47,33,18 10 OK Bonnie Doon    

24 2080400439 Christian Campbell M 95 / 82 44,30,15 13 OK Morisset 

25 2010207005 Richard Greville M 87 / 82 46,33,18 5 OK Avondale 

26 2080702327 Peter Sliwinski M 85 / 82 46,31,19 3 OK Shelly Beach

27 2080700720 Peter Sullivan M 97 / 83 47,34,17 14 OK Shelly Beach   

28 2011303139 Gale Hulme F 93 / 83 46,32,17 10 OK Monash         

29 2081000483 Daniel Clancy M 94 / 83 47,31,15 11 OK

30 2081000185 John O'Keefe M 90 / 84 42,27,13 6 OK

31 2081000586 Darcy Boyd M 94 / 84 49,37,22 10 OK

32 2080801028 Glenn CROCKER M 89 / 84 47,31,18 5 OK Wyong 

33 2081000490 Brian Robinson M 100 / 85 52,35,20 15 OK

34 2081000460 David File M 99 / 86 48,31,17 13 OK

35 2080700555 Matt Ayton M 93 / 86 47,34,20 7 OK Shelly Beach   

36 2121502275 Scott JOHNSON M 95 / 86 49,36,18 9 OK Port Kembla    

37 2081002055 Scott Armstrong M 88 / 86 46,33,18 2 OK

38 2081000816 Cobie Campbell M 88 / 87 43,32,17 1 OK

39 2080710863 Ben Fogarty M 97 / 87 49,32,17 10 OK Shelly Beach   

40 2080701886 Michael Burke M 93 / 87 49,34,17 6 OK Shelly Beach

41 2080700101 Ron Ayton M 89 / 87 47,33,19 2 OK Shelly Beach   

42 2080607625 Kenton Boyd M 91 / 88 46,28,15 3 OK Toukley        

43 2080708415 Rod Steet M 93 / 88 50,33,14 5 OK Shelly Beach

44 2081000614 John Eager M 106 / 91 54,37,20 15 OK

45 2030800489 Steve Oaks M 97 / 91 51,32,15 6 OK Dunheved 

46 2080700106 Richard Brierty M 105 / 92 52,35,19 13 OK Shelly Beach   

47 CASSD1 Darren Casson M 95 / 92 51,37,23 3 OK INTERNATIONAL CARDS

48 2081000790 Ian McNab M 98 / 93 50,37,21 5 OK

49 2011701953 Darren MCCOUBRIE M 102 / 93 54,38,21 9 OK New South Wales 
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50 2010401903 Kimjin Gan M 105 / 95 54,35,17 10 OK Bonnie Doon    

51 2080702395 Guy Sullivan M 107 / 96 51,36,21 11 OK Shelly Beach   

52 2080702710 Shane SHEPHERD M 109 / 97 59,39,16 12 OK Shelly Beach   
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